PL-SxR-00-S43-Cx 850nm 10G ROSA
The Picolight 850nm PL-SxR-00-S43-Cx connectorized
ROSA product (Receiver Optical Sub-Assembly) is
designed for high-speed data communication
applications. The product utilizes a GaAs PIN/TIA
integrated in a custom hermetic TO package. Each device
is actively aligned to a precision OSA housing using a
proprietary alignment algorithm and tested to precise

• Industry Standard Form Factor and Size
• Modulation Performance Verification
Ordering information
Part Number: Description: Contact Information
PL-SSR-00-S43-C1 850nm 10G ROSA w/SC Housing Picolight Incorporated
1480 Arthur Ave.
Louisville, CO 80027
Tel: 303.530.3189
Web site:
PL-SLR-00-S43-C1 850nm 10G ROSA w/LC Housing
PL-SSR-00-S43-C3 850nm 10G ROSA w/SC Housing, Flex Circuit, and RSSI Option 1
PL-SLR-00-S43-C3 850nm 10G ROSA w/LC Housing, Flex Circuit, and RSSI Option 1
PL-SSR-00-S43-C4 850nm 10G ROSA w/SC Housing, Flex Circuit, and RSSI Option 2
PL-SLR-00-S43-C4 850nm 10G ROSA w/LC Housing, Flex Circuit, and RSSI Option 2
05001200 Rev 4 April 2006
850nm 10G ROSA
Absolute maximum ratings
(Tcase = 30°C, Continuous Wave (CW) operation unless otherwise stated)